

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 5288/2016
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 01/09/2014
IN ITA NO. 477/2014 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

M/S. HALLIBURTON EXPORT INC.
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 5289/2016
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 28/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Hathi, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ved Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pranjal Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Subodh S. Patil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matters after four weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER